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ể  ḱ  

1 

 

 

 ─ ה  

 ─  

₈ ₉≤™℮⁹ ≢│ ⌂ ╛ ☼כ♬─ ╩ ╕ⅎ≡⁸

ↄ─ ה ─ ╛⁸ ה ה ─▬fiⱨꜝ

⌂≥╩ ⇔⁸ ─☻ⱦכ◘ ⁸ ─ ⌐ ╡ ╪≢⅝╕⇔√⁹ 

⇔⅛⇔⁸↓╣╠─ ⅜ ™ ⌐ ה ╩ ⅎ⁸ ─ ⁸

⌐│ ─ ⅜ ⌐⌂╢≤ ╕╣╕∆⁹ 

⁸ ≢│ ⌐╟╢ ─ ⁸ ─ ⌐ ℮

─ ─ ⌂≥⌐╟╢ ─ ⅜ ↕╣╕∆⁹ ≢│

╛ ─☼כ♬ ⌂≥⁸ ╩ ╡ ↄ │ ⅝ↄ ⇔≡⅝≡™╕∆⁹ 

⌐⅔™≡╙ ╩ ─ ≤ ≠↑⁸ 25 2013 11 ⌐₈▬fiⱨ

ꜝ ₉╩ ╘⁸ 26 2014 4 ⌐ ⌐ ⇔⁸₈

₉─ ╩ ⇔╕⇔√⁹↓─√╘ ≢│⁸ ⌂ ╩╙∫≡

─ ╛ ה ─ ╩ ⌐ ℮↓≤⌐╟╡⁸ ─

⌐ ╢ ╩ ⌂ ⌐ ⅎ⁸ ╩☼כ♬ ⌐ ⇔⁸ ⁸ ⌂

╩ ∆╢√╘₈ ₈ ₉≤™℮⁹ ₉╩

29 2017 3 ⌐ ⇔╕⇔√⁹ 

─ ╩ ╕ⅎ≡⁸ ┼─ ╩≢⅝╢ ╡ ⇔⁸ ╩

∆╢√╘⌐╙⁸ ─ ╩ ⇔⁸ ⌂ ≢ ─ ╛

─ ⁸ ┘ ה1 ─ ה ╩ ⌐ ∆╢↓≤⅜ ╘╠╣≡™╕

∆⁹ 

 

 ─  

₈ ₉≤™℮⁹ │⁸ ≢ ⇔√

╛ ╩ ⇔⁸ ─ ה ⌂ ╩ ∆╢√╘⌐⁸ ↔≤

⌐ ה ╩ ╘ꜝ▬ⱨ◘▬◒ꜟ◖☻♩ 2─ ┘ ─ ה ╩ ╢

↓≤╩ ≤⇔⁸ ≢ ─ ™ ╩☻ⱦכ◘ ∆╢≤≤╙⌐⁸ ⌂

╩ ⇔╕∆⁹ 

 

 

1 ⌂ ╩ ∆╢↓≤⌐╟╡⁸ ─ ה ⌂ ╩ ┌∆↓≤⁹ 

2 ꜝ▬ⱨ◘▬◒ꜟ◖☻♩ ─ ה ∞↑≢⌂ↄ⁸ ⁸ ⁸ ⁸ ╕≢─  

⌐╦√╡ ⌂ ─↓≤⁹  



 ể  

2 

  ─ ≠↑ 

│⁸ ⌐⅔™≡ ┘▬fiⱨꜝ ─ ≤⇔≡

↕╣√₈▬fiⱨꜝ ₉⌐ ≠⅝⁸ 29 2017 ⌐ ⇔√

─ ≤⇔≡⁸ ─ ↔≤─ ⌂

╩ ╘╢ ≤⇔≡ ≠↑╠╣╕∆⁹ 

╩ ∆╢⌐№√∫≡│⁸ ≥↔⇔ה≥└ה∟╕┘

─ ⁸ ≤─ ╩ ╡⁸ ⌐ →╢ ⌐

≠™≡⁸ ∆╢ ╛ ≤ ⇔⌂⅜╠⁸ ╖╩ ╘≡™ↄ↓≤≤⇔╕∆⁹ 

 

 

Ợ 1- 1 ─ ≠↑ 
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3 

 

No.

1 ⅎ№™ ה W 250.62 21(2009)

2 ⅎ№™ ה W 193.78 22(2010)

3 ⅎ№™ ה W 197.27 22(2010)

4 ⅎ№™ ה W 195.70 22(2010)

5 ⱡ ⅎ№™ ה W 183.15 23(2011)

6 ☿fi♃כ ה W 231.43 15(2003)

7 ﬞ ⅎ№™ ה W 119.50 22(2010)

8 ☿fi♃ RC 1,004.94 4(1992)

9 ⅎ№™ ה W 315.09 22(2010)

10 ꜟfiⱥכꜞ◓ ה W 72.10 18(2006)

11 ה W 234.22 12(2000)

12 ⅎ№™ ה W 194.83 22(2010)

13 ⅎ№™ ה W 323.07 22(2010)

14 ה W 250.63 12(2000)

15 S 564.64 55(1980)

16 ⅎ№™ ה W 177.01 20(2008)

17 ⅎ№™ ה W 255.27 21(2009)

18 ⅎ№™ ה W 160.65 23(2011)

19 ⅎ№™ ה W 186.32 23(2011)

20 ⅎ№™ ה W 190.50 21(2009)

 ─ ⁸  

  

≢│ ─℮∟ ╩ ≤⇔╕∆⁹ ⁸ ⁸

─▬fiⱨꜝ │ ≤⇔╕∆⁹  

─ │⁸ ╩ ∆╢ ה ⁸

☿fi♃⁸כ ⁸ ≡ ☿fi♃⁸כ ┘ │ ╕╣╕∑╪⁹ 

2 2020 3 ≢─ │⁸ ⅜ 70,131.91 252

℮∟⁸ ≢ ℮ │ 35,645.71 169 ≢№╡⁸ ─ 51 ⌐№√

╡╕∆⁹ 

─ ≤∆╢ ╩ 2- 1⌐ ⇔╕∆⁹ 
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No.

21 ⅎ№™ ה W 194.40 22(2010)

22 ⅎ№™ ה W 244.44 5(1993)

23 ⅎ№™ ה W 179.56 22(2010)

24 ⅎ№™ ה W 192.94 22(2010)

25 S 440.55 56(1981)

26 ⅎ№™ ה W 182.50 22(2010)

27 ⅎ№™ ה W 119.18 22(2010)

28 ⅎ№™ ה W 181.65 21(2009)

29 ☿fi♃כ S 921.41 59(1984)

30 ⅎ№™ ה W 222.45 23(2011)

31 ﬞ ⅎ№™ ה W 165.28 21(2009)

32 ה ה W 325.44 28(2016)

33 ꜟכⱱה RC 3,249.90 4(1992)

34 ה W 12.96 4(1992)

35 ה S 24.29 2(1990)

36 ה S 31.16 7(1995)

37 ה LGS 7.47 24(2012)

38 RC 619.88 4(1992)

39 ה W 285.06 5(1993)

40 ה W 84.28 5(1993)

41 ה RC 263.50 48(1973)

ה
42 ☿fi♃כⱪכꜟ S 1,716.70 (1989)

43 ☿fi♃כ SRC 306.06 (1989)

44 S 291.49 3(1991)

45 W 44.34 20(2008)

46 S 779.02 2(1990)

47 RC 1,886.30 47(1972)

48 S 780.88 4(1992)

49 fiⱪꜗ◐♩כ○ ה W 30.17 9(1997)

50 fiⱪꜗ◐♩כ○ W 57.80 11(1999)

51 fiⱪꜗ◐♩כ○ W 9.93 12(2000)
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No.

ה 52 ☿fi♃כ ∕─ RC 1,771.60 5(1993)

53 ☿fi♃כ S 149.91 5(1993)

54 ☿fi♃כ S 10.11 28(2016)

55 ◖☻⸗☻ ה S 264.99 12(2000)

56 ↓╕ↄ↕ ה S 498.60 12(2000)

57 ⅜™ ☿fi♃כ╛∆╠⅞ ∕─ W 223.03 26(2014)

58 ☿fi♃כ
ה ה

W 171.00 23(2011)

59
ה ה

W 143.72 4(1992)

60 W 88.31 4(1992)

61 ה LGS 16.98 3(1991)

62 W 29.37 3(1991)

63 ה ה SC 4,518.01 13(2001)

64 LGS 429.00 13(2001)

65 LGS 123.20 13(2001)

66 LGS 92.40 13(2001)

67 SC 25.30 13(2001)

68 ה LGS 176.48 21(2009)

69
◖Ⱶꜙ♬♥▫ ☿fi♃כ

ה W 79.50 2(1990)

70
◖Ⱶꜙ♬♥▫ ☿fi♃כ

ה W 91.12 21(2009)

71
ה ה ה

ה W 56.72 59(1984)

72
ה ה

ה W 60.30 55(1980)

73 ה ה W 57.38 61(1986)

74 ה W 66.26 (1989)

75 ה ╡ W 33.12 7(1995)

76 W 33.12 61(1986)

77
◖Ⱶꜙ♬♥▫ ☿fi♃כ

ה W 91.11 23(2011)

78
◖Ⱶꜙ♬♥▫ ☿fi♃כ

ה
ה W 92.35 5(1993)

79 ה S 60.00 55(1980)

80
◖Ⱶꜙ♬♥▫ ☿fi♃כ

ה
ה W 100.61 15(2003)

81 ה W 32.31 46(1971)

82 ♩כfiⱢכꜞ◓ ה LGS 10.51 24(2012)

83 ⱨכꜞfiכꜞ◓ ה LGS 10.51 24(2012)
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No.

84 ה LGS 11.31 24(2012)

85 ה W 43.89 60(1985)

86 ה LGS 11.31 24(2012)

87 ה LGS 11.31 24(2012)

88 ה LGS 11.31 24(2012)

89 ה LGS 10.51 24(2012)

90 ה LGS 11.31 24(2012)

91 ה LGS 7.47 24(2012)

92 ה LGS 11.31 24(2012)

93 ⱡ ה LGS 11.31 24(2012)

94 ╡ ה LGS 11.31 24(2012)

95 ה LGS 11.31 24(2012)

96 ה LGS 11.31 24(2012)

97 ﬞ ה LGS 11.31 24(2012)

98 ה LGS 11.31 24(2012)

99 ꜟfiⱥכꜞ◓ ה LGS 11.31 24(2012)

100 ה LGS 11.31 24(2012)

101 ה LGS 11.31 24(2012)

102 ה LGS 11.31 24(2012)

103 ה LGS 11.31 24(2012)

104 ה LGS 11.31 24(2012)

105 ה LGS 11.31 24(2012)

106 ה LGS 11.31 24(2012)

107 ה LGS 11.31 24(2012)

108 ה LGS 7.47 24(2012)

109 ה LGS 11.31 24(2012)

110 ☿fi♃כ S 971.60 8(1996)

111 ה LGS 11.31 24(2012)

112 ה LGS 11.31 24(2012)

113 ה LGS 11.31 24(2012)

114 ה LGS 7.47 24(2012)

115 ה LGS 11.31 24(2012)
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No.

116 ה LGS 11.31 24(2012)

117 ה LGS 11.31 24(2012)

118 ה LGS 11.31 24(2012)

119 ה SRC 52.14 57(1982)

120 ה LGS 11.31 24(2012)

121 ה LGS 11.31 24(2012)

122 ה LGS 11.31 24(2012)

123 ה LGS 11.31 24(2012)

124 ה LGS 11.31 24(2012)

125 ה LGS 11.31 24(2012)

126 ה W 119.40 55(1980)

127 ꜡◓Ɫ►☻ 4
ה ꜡◓

Ɫ►☻
W 69.30 62(1987)

128 ♩כ◔☻ W 46.37 60(1985)

129 ﬞ ♩▬꜠ W 36.85 (1989)

130 ꜡◓Ɫ►☻ ה W 176.20 2(1990)

131 ה꜠▬♩♩כ◖☻♬♥ W 43.06 2(1990)

132 W 99.37 8(1996)

133 W 10.00 8(1996)

134 ≠ↄ╡ W 229.05 29(2017)

135 RC 8.86 59(1984)

136 W 235.29 60(1985)

137 ה S 45.27 62(1987)

138 S 3.19 62(1987)

139 ה S 6.43 62(1987)

140 ה S 40.42 63(1988)

141 ה W 36.00 (1989)

142 W 39.74 (1989)

143 ה W 21.37 (1989)

144 ה W 24.00 2(1990)

145 ה W 24.00 2(1990)

146 ה S 53.27 3(1991)

147 S 179.03 3(1991)
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No.

148 S 67.08 4(1992)

149 S 99.37 5(1993)

150 ꜟכⱱה RC 192.80 6(1994)

151 ה W 28.70 7(1995)

152 W 7.45 23(2011)

∕─ 153 ה LGS 141.34 39(1964)

154 ה LGS 69.21 50(1975)

155 ה LGS 55.05 6(1994)

156 W 7.71 8(1996)

157 ♩▬꜠ W 31.84 15(2003)

158 ה W 66.00 52(1977)

159 ה S 29.00 47(1972)

160 Ᵽ☻ W 1.98 (1989)

161 ꜠▬♩ה W 36.43 6(1994)

162 ─ ה W 104.34 6(1994)

163 ─ ─ ™™∂╕ ה S 983.07 13(2001)

164 ה S 271.95 14(2002)

165 ♩▬꜠ S 28.64 44(1969)

166 ─ ─ ה SRC 1,020.65 27(2015)

167 ♩▬꜠ W 16.15 26(2014)

168 ∕─ SRC 555.84 11(1999)

169 ◓ꜝfi♪ ♩▬꜠ W 29.60 28(2016)
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─ │⁸ ≢№╢ ╛ ⌂≥≤ ⇔⌂⅜

╠⁸ ⌡ ↓℮ 11 2 2020 12 2030 ╩ ≤⇔╕∆⁹

12 2030 │⁸ 6 ┘⌐ ─ ⌐№√╢↓

≤⅛╠⁸ ⌐⅔™≡╙ 12 2030 ╩ ─ ≤⇔≡ ⇔╕⇔√⁹ 

√∞⇔⁸↓─ ≢╙ ─ ⁸ ⁸ ─ ⌂≥─ ⌐╟╡⁸

⌐ ╩ ∆↓≤≤⇔╕∆⁹ 

⌂⅔⁸◖☻♩ │ ─╝≤╡╩╙√∑≡ 40 ≤⇔╕∆⁹ 

 

 



 ễ  

10  

 

 ╩ ╡ ↄ ≤  

 ⌐⅔↑╢ ─  

ה ─  

⌐╟╢ ─ ה ─ ╩╖╢≤⁸ │⁸ 40 ⅛╠ 50

⌐⅛↑≡ ⇔⁸∕─ ⌐ ∂√╙──⁸ 7 ╩Ⱨכ◒⌐ ⌐ ∂⁸ 40

─ 10,808 ⌐ ⇔⁸ 27 ⌐│ 9,530 ≤ 50 ≢ 1,278 ⁸ ≢ 11.8 ⇔≡

™╕∆⁹ 

│⁸ 40 ─ 2,326 ⌐ ⇔⁸ 27 │ 3,325 ≢ ╛⅛⌐ ⇔≡

™╕∆⅜⁸ 12 ⅜ ⇔≡™╕∆⁹ 

╕√⁸1 №√╡─ │⁸ 40 ─ 4.6 ⅛╠ ₁ ⇔⁸ 27 ⌐│ 2.9

≤⌂∫≡⅔╡⁸ ─ ⌐╟╢ ─╖ ╛ ─ ⌐╟╢ ─

⅜ ⅎ╕∆⁹ 

 

Ợ 3- ה 1 ─  
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(2015) (2020) (2025) (2030) (2035) (2040) (2045)

9,530 8,971 8,405 7,833 7,249 6,643 6,040 -23.9% -36.6%

1,112 1,024 906 799 705 630 559 -36.6% -49.7%

5,216 4,676 4,216 3,824 3,442 2,967 2,561 -34.0% -50.9%

3,202 3,271 3,283 3,210 3,102 3,046 2,920 -3.1% -8.8%

1.6 1.4 1.3 1.2 1.1 1.0 0.9 -31.3% -43.8%

11.7% 11.4% 10.8% 10.2% 9.7% 9.5% 9.3% -16.7% -20.7%

54.7% 52.1% 50.2% 48.8% 47.5% 44.7% 42.4% -13.2% -22.5%

33.6% 36.5% 39.1% 41.0% 42.8% 45.9% 48.3% 27.4% 43.9%

─ 30  

 

 

ה ─₈ ─ 30 2018 ₉

3- 2 ⌐╟╢≤⁸ 27 ─ │ 6, 040 ≤™℮ ⅜ ≡™╕∆⁹ 

₈ ⱦ☺ꜛfi₉ ≢│⁸ 27 ─ 3- 3

╩ 7,357 ≤ ⇔≡™╕∆⁹ 

Ợ 3- 2 ─  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ợ 3- 3 ⱦ☺ꜛfi  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 ễ  

12  

  ─  

─  

─ ─ │⁸35,645.71 ⁸ │ 169 ≢∆⁹ 

│⁸ 24.3 ⁸ 9.3 ⅜ 33.6 ≤ ╙ ↄ⁸ ™≢

15.0 ⁸ 2.4 ⁸∕─ 4.3 ─ 21.7 ⁸

ה 16.3 ⁸ 0.3 ─ 16.6 ⁸∕─

─ 9.7 ─ ≤⌂∫≡⅔╡⁸↓─ 4 ≢ ─ 8 ╩ ╘≡™╕∆⁹ 

3- 5 ╩╖╢≤⁸ ⅜ 20 29 ─ ─ ⅜ 12,628.98 ≢⁸

─ 35.4 ⁸ ™≢ 30 ⅜ 21.3 ╩ ╘≡™╕∆⁹ 

─ 3- 6 ─ ╩╖╢≤ 30 ─ ─℮∟⁸ ה

⅜ ╙ ↄ 3, 909.06 ⁸ ™≢ ─ 1926.60 ≢⁸↓─ ≢

30 ─ 8 ╩ ╘≡⅔╡⁸ ⁸ ה ⁸ ─

╛ ⅎ⅜ ╕╣╕∆⁹ 

Ợ 3- 4 ─  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

32 8,670.52 24.3%

5 3,325.78 9.3%

1 619.88 1.7%

3 632.84 1.8%

7 5,804.79 16.3%

3 97.90 0.3%

4 2,196.61 6.2%

2 721.63 2.0%

1 171.00 0.5%

4 278.38 0.8%

6 5,364.39 15.0%

13 853.90 2.4%

44 1,517.42 4.3%

27 1,941.87 5.4%

17 3,448.80 9.7%

169 35,645.71 100.0%

β ─ │⁸ ─√╘ ≤ ─ ⅜ ⇔⌂™ ⅜№╡╕∆⁹ 
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10

5,741.24

16.1%

10 19

9,669.55

27.1%
20 29

12,628.98

35.4%

30

7,605.94

21.3%

0

2,000

4,000

6,000

8,000

10,000

12,000

14,000

- - -

- - -

- -
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β ─ │⁸ ─√╘ ≤ ─ ⅜ ⇔⌂™ ⅜№╡╕∆⁹ 
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0

1,000

2,000

3,000

4,000

5,000

6,000

7,000

35

37 39 41 43 45 47 49 51 53 55 57 59 61 63 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30

20 76 45% 2 57%

169

3.6

30 35 21% 0.8 21%

30

0.5 (14%)

40

0.2 (7%)
20

1.3 (35%)

10

1 (27%)
10

0.6 (16%)

50

170 (0.5%)

57

156 92% 3.2 89%

56

13 8% 0.4 11%

 

 

─ │ ⌐ ∆≤⅔╡≢⁸ ⌐╟╡ ↕╣√ │⁸

≢ ─89 ≢│ ─92 ≢⁸ ╡─ 11 ≢│ ─8

⅜ 56 ─ ⌐╟╡ ↕╣√ ≢∆⁹ 

≢│⁸ 20 ─ ⅜⁸ ≢ ─ 45 №╡⁸ ⌂≥

┼─ ⁸ ⌂≥ ╩ ╘╢ ⌂≥⁸ ─ ⌂ ╛ ⅜ ⌐⌂

∫≡⅝╕∆⁹ 
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237,329

752,044

305,735

238,764
225,043

0

100,000
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700,000

800,000

26

2014

27

2015

28

2016

29

2017

30

2018

s

 ─ ≤  

26 30 ─ 5 ─ ─ │ 225 752 ≢⁸

≢│ 352 ≤⌂∫≡™╕∆⁹⌂⅔⁸ 27 28 ─ ⅜ ™─│⁸

27 ⌐ ─ ─ ⁸ 28 ⌐ ☿fi♃כ

⅜ ⌂ ≤⌂∫≡™╕∆⁹╕√⁸ 30 ─∕─ ⅜ ™─│⁸

☿fi♃כ ╩ ∫√√╘⁸ ─ ╟╡ ≤⌂∫≡™╕∆⁹ 
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147,218 645,285 198,796 133,477 37,642 232,483

1,515 8,977 9,558 3,326 82,022 21,079

2,875 5,385 7,251 5,498 8,118 5,826

71,474 77,619 75,191 79,825 80,361 76,894

14,247 14,779 14,939 16,638 16,899 15,500

237,329 752,044 305,735 238,764 225,043 351,783
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1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8 1,470

29,232

9

10

11

12

13

14

15 3,956 1,037

5,339

4,927

3,308

6,346

1,500

29,694

16

17

No.

5

3029282726

 

Ợ 3- 11- 1  

 

  



 ễ  

22  

18

19

20

21

22 25,946

23

24

25 3,000

3,245

2,678

7,767

1,334

25,935

26

27

28

29 18,300 2,376

1,496

29,249

30

31

32 1,760

27,983

No.

5

26 27 28 29 30
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23  

33 1,523 50,806 158,231 248 248

3,150 9,504 497

1,297 9,990

5,953 900

1,528 380

609 83

5,985

1,995

34

35

36

37

38 95 180

39 1,577

40 604 368 395

41

42 1,050 9,288 173 2,592 1,296

17,636 46,607 18,360

7,980 180 694

493 79

54

43
No.42

No.42

No.

5

26 27 28 29 30
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44 91 139 378

7,063

45

46 1,487 86 91 286

6,930 3,780

3,360 648

47 97,850 65 345
No.46

540 52

1,155 524 2,582 7,668

4,515 486 648

3,675 389

6,300

48 3,800
No.46

281

2,919 3,456

648

49

50

51

52 11,589 4,914 945

35,867 2,968

3,380

38,977

72

1,663

249

No.

5

26 27 28 29 30
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53

54

55

56

57 31,800

58 744

59 1,102 71

60 990

61

62

63 24,347 238 890 3,024 5,508

772 130 244 1,080 1,426

4,650 306 55 184 64

121 236 105 166 391

206 689 540 140 291

79 1,698 171 238 670

78 236 97 786

84 166 607

114 256 48

1,782 626

583

130

112

64 65

No.

5

26 27 28 29 30
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65

66

67

68

69

70

71 1,008

72 341

6,210

73

74

75

76

77

78 211

79

80

81
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83

84

85

86

87

No.

5

26 27 28 29 30
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88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110 135 213 92

221

852

No.

5

26 27 28 29 30
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111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129 432

130

131

132 1,750

133

134 4,266

78,300

No.

5

26 27 28 29 30
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135 605

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146 1,760

147

148

149

150 379

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

No.

5

26 27 28 29 30
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159

160

161 162

162 100

134

163 100 670

594

59

678

164 900

145

165 178

3,218

166 497 227 1,663 2,160

482,792 324

167 648 297

12,604 7,236

168 259

169 931

17,496

No.

5

26 27 28 29 30
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β1 RC ─ │⁸◖fi◒ꜞכ♩ 13.5N/ ─╙─⁸S ─ │⁸⅔⅔╗⌡ 40
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2019

1 W 251 2009 H21 10 - - - - - - (36)

2 W 194 2010 H22 9 - - - - - - (35)

3 W 197 2010 H22 9 - - - - - - (35)

4 W 196 2010 H22 9 - - - - - - (35)

5 W 183 2011 H23 8 - - - - - - (34)

6 W 231 2003 H15 16 - - - - - - (42)

7 W 120 2010 H22 9 - - - - - - (35)

8 RC 2 1,005 1992 H4 27 B B A A A 19 46

9 W 315 2010 H22 9 - - - - - - (35)

10 W 72 2006 H18 13 - - - - - - (39)

11 W 234 2000 H12 19 - - - - - - (45)

12 W 195 2010 H22 9 - - - - - - (35)

13 W 323 2010 H22 9 - - - - - - (35)

14 W 251 2000 H12 19 - - - - - - (45)

15 S 1 565 1980 S55 39 C C B B B 38 62 H20

16 W 177 2008 H20 11 - - - - - - (37)

17 W 255 2009 H21 10 - - - - - - (36)

18 W 161 2011 H23 8 - - - - - - (34)

19 W 186 2011 H23 8 - - - - - - (34)

20 W 191 2009 H21 10 - - - - - - (36)

3050

 ─  

─ ─ ⁸ ┘ ה ╩ ⌐ ה ╩ ™⁸ ╩

⇔⁸ ─ ⌐⅔↑╢ ↑ ─ ≤⇔╕∆⁹ 

│⁸ 4- 6 ─≤⅔╡≢∆⁹ 

⌐ ∆╢ ⅜№╢ ─ │⁸ ─ ≤⌂╡╕∆⁹ 

ה ─₈ ה ₉⁸₈ ₉⁸₈ ₉ 

ה ─₈ ה ₉ 

ה ﬞ ♩▬꜠ ₈ ₉ 

ה ה ─₈ ה ₉ 

ה ה ─₈ ה ₉⁸₈ ₉ 

ה ─₈ ₉ 

⁸ ⌂ ╛ ⅜ ⌐⌂∫≡⅝╕∆⁹ 
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2019

21 W 194 2010 H22 9 - - - - - - (35)

22 W 244 1993 H5 26 - - - - - - (52)

23 W 180 2010 H22 9 - - - - - - (35)

24 W 193 2010 H22 9 - - - - - - (35)

25 S 1 441 1981 S56 38 C C C C C 46 69 H21

26 W 183 2010 H22 9 - - - - - - (35)

27 W 119 2010 H22 9 - - - - - - (35)

28 W 182 2009 H21 10 - - - - - - (36)

29 S 1 921 1984 S59 35 C C B C C 44 79

30 W 222 2011 H23 8 - - - - - - (34)

31 W 165 2009 H21 10 - - - - - - (36)

32 W 325 2016 H28 3 - - - - - - (10)

33 RC 2 3,250 1992 H4 27 B B B B B 26 53

34 W 1 13 1992 H4 27 B B - - - 26 53

35 S 1 24 1990 H2 29 B B - - - 26 55

36 S 1 31 1995 H7 24 B B - - - 26 50

37 LGS 1 7 2012 H24 7 A A - - - 14 21

38 RC 1 620 1992 H4 27 B B B B B 26 53

39 W 1 285 1993 H5 26 B B B B B 26 52

40 W 1 84 1993 H5 26 C C C C C 46 72

41 RC 2 264 1973 S48 46 D C C D D 58 104

42 S 1,717 1989 30 - - - - - - (76)

43 SRC 306 1989 30 - - - - - - (76)

44 S 1 291 1991 H3 28 B B B B B 26 54

45 W 1 44 2008 H20 11 B B B B B 26 37

46 S 1 779 1990 H2 29 C C B B B 38 67

47 RC 2 1,886 1972 S47 47 C C C C C 46 78 H22

48 S 1 781 1992 H4 27 B B B B B 26 53

49 W 30 1997 H9 22 - - - - - - (48)

50 W 58 1999 H11 20 - - - - - - (46)

3050
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2019

51 W 10 2000 H12 19 - - - - - - (45)

52 RC 1 1,772 1993 H5 26 B B B B B 26 52

53 S 1 150 1993 H5 26 B B - - - 26 52

54 S 1 10 2016 H28 3 - - - - - - (10)

55 S 1 265 2000 H12 19 C B B B B 32 51

56 S 2 499 2000 H12 19 B B C B B 28 47

57 W 1 223 2014 H26 5 A A A A A 7 12

58 W 1 171 2011 H23 8 A A A A A 7 15

59 W 1 144 1992 H4 27 B B B B B 26 53

60 W 1 88 1992 H4 27 B B - - - 26 53

61 LGS 17 1991 H3 28 - - - - - - (54)

62 W 29 1991 H3 28 - - - - - - (54)

63 SC 4,518 2001 H13 18 B B A B B 25 43

64 LGS 1 429 2001 H13 18 B A - - - 20 38

65 LGS 1 123 2001 H13 18 B A - - - 20 38

66 LGS 1 92 2001 H13 18 B B - - - 26 44

67 SC 1 25 2001 H13 18 B A - - - 20 38

68 LGS 1 176 2009 H21 10 B A - - - 20 30

69 W 2 80 1990 H2 29 B B - - - 26 55

70 W 1 91 2009 H21 10 A A - - - 14 24

71 W 2 57 1984 S59 35 C C - - - 46 66 H25

72 W 2 60 1980 S55 39 A B - - - 28 52 H26

73 W 2 57 1986 S61 33 C C - - - 46 79

74 W 2 66 1989 30 B B - - - 34 64

75 W 1 33 1995 H7 24 C B - - - 32 56

76 W 1 33 1986 S61 33 C C - - - 46 79

77 W 1 91 2011 H23 8 A A A A A 7 15

78 W 1 92 1993 H5 26 B B - - - 26 52

79 S 60 1980 S55 39 - - - - - - (85)

80 W 1 101 2003 H15 16 B B - - - 26 42
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2019

81 W 32 1971 S46 48 - - - - - - (113)

82 LGS 11 2012 H24 7 - - - - - - (33)

83 LGS 11 2012 H24 7 - - - - - - (33)

84 LGS 11 2012 H24 7 - - - - - - (33)

85 W 1 44 1985 S60 34 - - - - - - (80)

86 LGS 11 2012 H24 7 - - - - - - (33)

87 LGS 11 2012 H24 7 - - - - - - (33)

88 LGS 11 2012 H24 7 - - - - - - (33)

89 LGS 11 2012 H24 7 - - - - - - (33)

90 LGS 11 2012 H24 7 - - - - - - (33)

91 LGS 1 7 2012 H24 7 - - - - - - (33)

92 LGS 11 2012 H24 7 - - - - - - (33)

93 LGS 11 2012 H24 7 - - - - - - (33)

94 LGS 11 2012 H24 7 - - - - - - (33)

95 LGS 11 2012 H24 7 - - - - - - (33)

96 LGS 11 2012 H24 7 - - - - - - (33)

97 LGS 11 2012 H24 7 - - - - - - (33)

98 LGS 11 2012 H24 7 - - - - - - (33)

99 LGS 11 2012 H24 7 - - - - - - (33)

100 LGS 11 2012 H24 7 - - - - - - (33)

101 LGS 11 2012 H24 7 - - - - - - (33)

102 LGS 11 2012 H24 7 - - - - - - (33)

103 LGS 11 2012 H24 7 - - - - - - (33)

104 LGS 11 2012 H24 7 - - - - - - (33)

105 LGS 11 2012 H24 7 - - - - - - (33)

106 LGS 11 2012 H24 7 - - - - - - (33)

107 LGS 11 2012 H24 7 - - - - - - (33)

108 LGS 7 2012 H24 7 - - - - - - (33)

109 LGS 11 2012 H24 7 - - - - - - (33)

110 S 1 972 1996 H8 23 A A B B B 14 37
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2019

111 LGS 11 2012 H24 7 - - - - - - (33)

112 LGS 11 2012 H24 7 - - - - - - (33)

113 LGS 11 2012 H24 7 - - - - - - (33)

114 LGS 7 2012 H24 7 - - - - - - (33)

115 LGS 11 2012 H24 7 - - - - - - (33)

116 LGS 11 2012 H24 7 - - - - - - (33)

117 LGS 11 2012 H24 7 - - - - - - (33)

118 LGS 11 2012 H24 7 - - - - - - (33)

119 SRC 52 1982 S57 37 - - - - - - (83)

120 LGS 11 2012 H24 7 - - - - - - (33)

121 LGS 11 2012 H24 7 - - - - - - (33)

122 LGS 11 2012 H24 7 - - - - - - (33)

123 LGS 11 2012 H24 7 - - - - - - (33)

124 LGS 1 11 2012 H24 7 - - - - - - (33)

125 LGS 1 11 2012 H24 7 - - - - - - (33)

126 W 2 119 1980 S55 39 D B - - - 46 85

127 W 69 1987 S62 32 - - - - - - (78)

128 W 46 1985 S60 34 - - - - - - (80)

129 W 1 37 1989 30 C D - - - 52 82

130 W 176 1990 H2 29 B C - - - 32 61

131 W 1 43 1990 H2 29 C C C C C 46 75

132 W 1 99 1996 H8 23 B C B B B 32 55

133 W 1 10 1996 H8 23 B C B B B 32 55

134 W 1 229 2017 H29 2 A A A A A 7 9

135 RC 1 9 1984 S59 35 C C - - - 46 81

136 W 2 235 1985 S60 34 C C C C C 46 80

137 S 1 45 1987 S62 32 D C - - - 52 84

138 S 1 3 1987 S62 32 C C - - - 46 78

139 S 1 6 1987 S62 32 D D - - - 58 90

140 S 1 40 1988 S63 31 C C - - - 46 77

3050
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2019

141 W 1 36 1989 30 C C - - - 46 76

142 W 1 40 1989 30 C D - - - 52 82

143 W 1 21 1989 30 C C - - - 46 76

144 W 1 24 1990 H2 29 C C - - - 38 67

145 W 1 24 1990 H2 29 C C - - - 38 67

146 S 1 53 1991 H3 28 C C - - - 38 66

147 S 1 179 1991 H3 28 C C C C C 46 74

148 S 1 67 1992 H4 27 B B B C C 32 59

149 S 1 99 1993 H5 26 C B B C C 38 64

150 RC 1 193 1994 H6 25 B B B B B 26 51

151 W 1 29 1995 H7 24 B B - - - 26 50

152 W 1 7 2011 H23 8 A A - - - 14 22

153 LGS 141 1964 S39 55 - - - - - - (120)

154 LGS 69 1975 S50 44 - - - - - - (109)

155 LGS 55 1994 H6 25 - - - - - - (51)

156 W 8 1996 H8 23 - - - - - - (49)

157 W 32 2003 H15 16 - - - - - - (42)

158 W 66 1977 S52 42 - - - - - - (107)

159 S 29 1972 S47 47 - - - - - - (93)

160 W 2 1989 30 - - - - - - (76)

161 W 1 36 1994 H6 25 - - - - - - (51)

162 W 104 1994 H6 25 - - - - - - (51)

163 S 2 983 2001 H13 18 B B A B B 25 43

164 S 2 272 2002 H14 17 B B A B B 25 42

165 S 29 1969 S44 50 - - - - - - (96)

166 SRC 1 1,021 2015 H27 4 A A A A A 7 11

167 W 16 2014 H26 5 - - - - - - (31)

168 SRC 556 1999 H11 20 - - - - - - (46)

169 W 1 30 2016 H28 3 - - - - - - (10)
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